ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 5158

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5158-M-5-6803
5158-M-5-6804
5158-M-5-6816
5158-M-5-6817
5158-M-5-6818
5158-M-5-6819
5158-M-5-6821
5158-M-6-6822
5158-M-6-6823
5158-M-6-6824
5158-M-6-6825
5158-M-7-6826
5158-M-7-6828
5158-M-9-6829

PHALIA

STUDENT NAME
MISHAAL FATIMA
QURAT-UL-AIN
ADNAN AHMED
KHADIJA SHER ZAMAN
MENAAL SHAHBAZ
NAWAL AQDAS
ROSHANEY FATIMA
AYESHA EHSAN
MASHAL IFTIKHAR
FAGHRA ANAB
SAAD ABDULLAH
LARAIB ABID
GULAM MURTAZA
REHMAN NAWAZ

FATHER NAME
SHERYAR AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
IRFAN AHMAD

SHER ZAMAN SIPRA
SHAHBAZ INAYAT
MOHAMMAD AQDAS
SHAHID IMRAN
EHSAN ULLAH
IFTIKHAR MANZOOR TARAR
IJAZ AHMED

WASEEM AHMAD
ABID HUSSAIN
G.MUSTAFA GONDAL
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

58
54
66
62
66
58
66
74
54
70
74
42
46
22

TOTAL

64.44%
60.00%
73.33%
68.89%
73.33%
64.44%
73.33%
82.22%
60.00%
77.78%
82.22%
46.67%
51.11%
24.44%
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